Oklahoma - D28 - 05/30/2020

Place
1

2

Place

Place

Place

Name

Goodson, Bodrey
Hubanks, Jackson
Goodson, Bodrey
Hartley, Quinn

Name

Goodson, Bodrey
Wiles, Kim
Hubanks, Jackson
Wingo, Dave

Name

Bush, Scott
Bush, Tylor
Wingo, Dave
Harris, Kenny

Name
Routon, Mark
Berndsen, Robert

Beginner / 6 Teams
Position Time On
Header 2984 On?2
Heeler
Header 17.09 On1
Heeler

#1.0/18 Teams
Position Time On

Header 37.22 On3
Heeler
Header 36.75 On?2
Heeler

#2.0/29 Teams
Position Time On
Header 43.6 On3
Heeler

Header 2417 On2
Heeler

#2.5/6 Teams
Position Time On
Header 21.23 On?2
Heeler

Earnings
$70.00
$70.00
$50.00
$50.00

Earnings
$230.00
$230.00
$150.00
$150.00

Earnings
$405.00
$405.00
$270.00
$270.00

Earnings
$155.00
$155.00



