## Oklahoma - D28 - 05/30/2020

		Beginner / 6 Teams				
Place	Name	Position	Time	On	Earnings	
1	Goodson, Bodrey	Header	29.84	On 2	\$70.00	
	Hubanks, Jackson	Heeler			\$70.00	
2	Goodson, Bodrey	Header	17.09	On 1	\$50.00	
	Hartley, Quinn	Heeler			\$50.00	
		#1.0 / 18 Teams				
Place	Name	Position	Time	On	<b>Earnings</b>	
1	Goodson, Bodrey	Header	37.22	On 3	\$230.00	
	Wiles, Kim	Heeler			\$230.00	
2	Hubanks, Jackson	Header	36.75	On 2	\$150.00	
	Wingo, Dave	Heeler			\$150.00	
	#2.0 / 29 Teams					
Place	Name	<b>Position</b>	Time	On	<b>Earnings</b>	
1	Bush, Scott	Header	43.6	On 3	\$405.00	
	Bush, Tylor	Heeler			\$405.00	
2	Wingo, Dave	Header	24.17	On 2	\$270.00	
	Harris, Kenny	Heeler			\$270.00	
		#2.5 / 6 Teams				
Place	Name	<b>Position</b>	Time	On	<b>Earnings</b>	
1	Routon, Mark	Header	21.23	On 2	\$155.00	
	Berndsen, Robert	Heeler			\$155.00	